
      73 DEGREES, SUNNY

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 BRANDON PASVANIS 16:33 OVERALL MALE

2 GIO CITRIGLIA 19:07 OVERALL MALE

3 CONNOR NICHOLS 19:23 OVERALL MALE

4 DILLAN BIEZNIEKS 19:54 M 15-19

5 WHITNEY COREY 20:24 OVERALL FEMALE

6 RICHARD BLAIR 20:35 M 40-49

7 DAMIEN PHILLIPS 20:38 M 15-19

8 GARRETT ROSSI 21:29 M 15-19

9 SEBASTIAN SHARO 22:27 M 15-19

10 SETH BARRETT 22:27 M 15-19

11 STEPHANIE JOHNSON 22:41 OVERALL FEMALE

12 MCKALA LEHMAN 22:41 OVERALL FEMALE

13 JUSTIN BRUNGARD 22:57 M 14-UNDER

14 MARK NOEL 23:10 M 20-29

15 CASEY ANNICO 23:16 M 30-39

16 ANTHONY RAPONE 23:20 M 20-29

17 JOHN BRUNGARD 23:49 M 14-UNDER

18 STEVE BURBICK 23:55 M 60-UP

19 TROY HAIRE 23:58 M 30-39

20 ROBERT HOUSTON 24:13 M 50-59

21 JUSTIN ROSS 24:46 M 30-39

22 KIMMY MALLIN 24:51 F 30-39

23 BRADEN PHILLIPS 25:10 M 15-19

24 JOSH AVERY 25:25 M 30-39

25 LISA JENSEN 26:23 F 50-59

26 JOLENE 26:23 F 15-19

27 GORDON 26:31 M 14-UNDER

28 JOHN ZAJAC 26:32 M 60-UP

29 HELEN NOEL 26:55 F 50-59

30 JUSTIN MAYER 27:02 M 30-39

31 RICHARD SNEDEKAR 27:33 M 20-29

32 KEITH SCHILLINGS 27:49 M 30-39

33 WILLY RANKIN 28:11 M 14-UNDER

34 LOU LIGUORE 28:45 M 30-39

35 JOSH BERO 28:48 M 30-39

36 LORELAI PHILLIPS 28:51 F 14-UNDER

37 KELLEY VARIE 29:11 F 40-49

CRUISER CLASSIC 5K

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 23RD, 2017

NEW MIDDLETOWN, OH (9:00AM GUN START)

OVERALL RESULTS



38 ROB O'DONNELL 29:11 M 40-49

39 ZACHARIAH CARTER 29:12 M 20-29

40 DANIEL CATLOS 29:46 M 40-49

41 KERRY BLAKEMAN 29:52 F 40-49

42 DYLAN MCBRIDE 30:28 M 14-UNDER

43 NOAH MONSTWIL 31:51 M 14-UNDER

44 JOHN HUZVAR 31:52 M 50-59

45 CHRISTIAN LEONARD 32:07 M 14-UNDER

46 JENN BYERS 32:39 F 30-39

47 KEVIN BYERS 32:39 M 30-39

48 RILEY BLAKEMAN 32:43 F 14-UNDER

49 BILL RANKIN 32:52 M 40-49

50 KAREN DATTILO 33:59 F 30-39

51 JENNA SNEDEKAR 35:25 F 20-29

52 MONICA 36:04 F 14-UNDER

53 ALEXA PACKARD 36:17 F 20-29

54 TERRY PACKARD 36:17 M 50-59

55 ROC POWELL 36:21 M 50-59

56 MARTI KANE 36:50 F 40-49

57 GEANEY KUTCHEL 37:24 F 60-UP

58 SANDY JOHNSON 37:47 F 50-59

59 VALERIE MAYER 38:13 F 30-39

60 ALEXIS MILLERLEILE 38:20 F 20-29

61 ALANNA MCBRIDE 41:10 F 40-49

62 DAVE MONGAI 45:01 M 40-49

63 MADISON CHAPMAN 47:46 F 15-19

64 ALINA MONSTWIL 48:12 F 14-UNDER

65 EMILY HARING 48:14 F 15-19

66 MEGAN MONSTWIL 48:17 F 30-39

67 JOHN MCBRIDE 48:45 M 40-49

68 MICAH SCHWARTZ 48:45 M 15-19

69 JAMEKA BRUNGARD 48:58 F 14-UNDER

70 HANNAH WEINGART 50:53 F 15-19

71 CURT WEINGART 50:53 M 50-59

72 FRAN OWENS 52:16 F 60-UP

73 DAN OWENS 52:16 M 60-UP

74 TAMMY DANKS 52:25 F 50-59

75 CAROL SOFRANEC 52:25 F 50-59

76 RITA MUSIAL 52:39 F 50-59

77 KATHY LIPP 52:39 F 50-59

78 JESSICA BLAKE 52:49 F 20-29

79 CHRISTINA SATTERFIELD 52:54 F 30-39

80 AMANDA ROSS 52:54 F 30-39

81 LARRY ROLAND 53:29 M 40-49

82 GAYLE ROLAND 53:29 F 40-49

83 JESSICA 53:29 F 14-UNDER

84 L. FRIENT 53:30 M 50-59



85 LARRY KLINKE 53:33 M 60-UP

86 ANNA MARIE FRANCISCO 54:16 F 60-UP

87 QUINN COLELLA 54:53 M 30-39

88 MELISSA COLELLA 54:53 F 20-29

89 ASHLEY MCCLAIN 55:07 F 30-39

90 NICOLE BREGAR 55:08 F 30-39

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

5 WHITNEY COREY 20:24 OVERALL FEMALE

11 STEPHANIE JOHNSON 22:41 OVERALL FEMALE

12 MCKALA LEHMAN 22:41 OVERALL FEMALE

36 LORELAI PHILLIPS 28:51 F 14-UNDER

48 RILEY BLAKEMAN 32:43 F 14-UNDER

52 MONICA 36:04 F 14-UNDER

64 ALINA MONSTWIL 48:12 F 14-UNDER

69 JAMEKA BRUNGARD 48:58 F 14-UNDER

83 JESSICA 53:29 F 14-UNDER

26 JOLENE 26:23 F 15-19

63 MADISON CHAPMAN 47:46 F 15-19

65 EMILY HARING 48:14 F 15-19

70 HANNAH WEINGART 50:53 F 15-19

51 JENNA SNEDEKAR 35:25 F 20-29

53 ALEXA PACKARD 36:17 F 20-29

60 ALEXIS MILLERLEILE 38:20 F 20-29

78 JESSICA BLAKE 52:49 F 20-29

88 MELISSA COLELLA 54:53 F 20-29

22 KIMMY MALLIN 24:51 F 30-39

46 JENN BYERS 32:39 F 30-39

50 KAREN DATTILO 33:59 F 30-39

59 VALERIE MAYER 38:13 F 30-39

66 MEGAN MONSTWIL 48:17 F 30-39

79 CHRISTINA SATTERFIELD 52:54 F 30-39

80 AMANDA ROSS 52:54 F 30-39

89 ASHLEY MCCLAIN 55:07 F 30-39

90 NICOLE BREGAR 55:08 F 30-39

37 KELLEY VARIE 29:11 F 40-49

41 KERRY BLAKEMAN 29:52 F 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



56 MARTI KANE 36:50 F 40-49

61 ALANNA MCBRIDE 41:10 F 40-49

82 GAYLE ROLAND 53:29 F 40-49

25 LISA JENSEN 26:23 F 50-59

29 HELEN NOEL 26:55 F 50-59

58 SANDY JOHNSON 37:47 F 50-59

74 TAMMY DANKS 52:25 F 50-59

75 CAROL SOFRANEC 52:25 F 50-59

76 RITA MUSIAL 52:39 F 50-59

77 KATHY LIPP 52:39 F 50-59

57 GEANEY KUTCHEL 37:24 F 60-UP

72 FRAN OWENS 52:16 F 60-UP

86 ANNA MARIE FRANCISCO 54:16 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 BRANDON PASVANIS 16:33 OVERALL MALE

2 GIO CITRIGLIA 19:07 OVERALL MALE

3 CONNOR NICHOLS 19:23 OVERALL MALE

13 JUSTIN BRUNGARD 22:57 M 14-UNDER

17 JOHN BRUNGARD 23:49 M 14-UNDER

27 GORDON 26:31 M 14-UNDER

33 WILLY RANKIN 28:11 M 14-UNDER

42 DYLAN MCBRIDE 30:28 M 14-UNDER

43 NOAH MONSTWIL 31:51 M 14-UNDER

45 CHRISTIAN LEONARD 32:07 M 14-UNDER

4 DILLAN BIEZNIEKS 19:54 M 15-19

7 DAMIEN PHILLIPS 20:38 M 15-19

8 GARRETT ROSSI 21:29 M 15-19

9 SEBASTIAN SHARO 22:27 M 15-19

10 SETH BARRETT 22:27 M 15-19

23 BRADEN PHILLIPS 25:10 M 15-19

68 MICAH SCHWARTZ 48:45 M 15-19

14 MARK NOEL 23:10 M 20-29

16 ANTHONY RAPONE 23:20 M 20-29

31 RICHARD SNEDEKAR 27:33 M 20-29

39 ZACHARIAH CARTER 29:12 M 20-29

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



15 CASEY ANNICO 23:16 M 30-39

19 TROY HAIRE 23:58 M 30-39

21 JUSTIN ROSS 24:46 M 30-39

24 JOSH AVERY 25:25 M 30-39

30 JUSTIN MAYER 27:02 M 30-39

32 KEITH SCHILLINGS 27:49 M 30-39

34 LOU LIGUORE 28:45 M 30-39

35 JOSH BERO 28:48 M 30-39

47 KEVIN BYERS 32:39 M 30-39

87 QUINN COLELLA 54:53 M 30-39

6 RICHARD BLAIR 20:35 M 40-49

38 ROB O'DONNELL 29:11 M 40-49

40 DANIEL CATLOS 29:46 M 40-49

49 BILL RANKIN 32:52 M 40-49

62 DAVE MONGAI 45:01 M 40-49

67 JOHN MCBRIDE 48:45 M 40-49

81 LARRY ROLAND 53:29 M 40-49

20 ROBERT HOUSTON 24:13 M 50-59

44 JOHN HUZVAR 31:52 M 50-59

54 TERRY PACKARD 36:17 M 50-59

55 ROC POWELL 36:21 M 50-59

71 CURT WEINGART 50:53 M 50-59

84 L. FRIENT 53:30 M 50-59

18 STEVE BURBICK 23:55 M 60-UP

28 JOHN ZAJAC 26:32 M 60-UP

73 DAN OWENS 52:16 M 60-UP

85 LARRY KLINKE 53:33 M 60-UP


